systec Controls GmbH
Lindberghstrasse 4, 82178 Puchheim
Telefon 089 - 80906-0, Telefax 089 - 80906-200
eMail: info@systec-controls.de
Flow metering for gas, steam and liquidsFlow metering for gas, steam and liquidsFlow metering for gas, steam and liquidsFlow metering for gas, steam and liquids
       deltaflow DF12       deltaflow DF12       deltaflow DF12       deltaflow DF12
          Data Sheet          Data Sheet          Data Sheet          Data Sheet

MCX           Carbon Steel
MES           V4A, 14571, SS316Ti (CRW / CCF)
MEM           V4A 1.4571 SS316ti (CMW / CMF)
MXM           16 Mo 3 (mit CMW/CMF)
MXF           16 Mo 3 (with Option CCF)
MXH           1.4828  (with Option CCF)
MXG           1.4828 / 1.4841 (with Option CMW / CMF)
MXX           Others on request
 SEE         Profile 1.4571
 SVE         Profile 1.4539 / Probe 1.4571
 SXE         Profile 1.4828 / Probe 1.4571
 SXX         Others on request
  X075       Insulation <75mm
  XXXX       Others on request
   PN0016     PN16 (with Option CMF)
   PN0040     PN 40 (with Option CMF)
   PN0064     PN 64 (with Option CMF)
   PN0100     PN 100 (with Option CMF)
   PN0160     PN 160 (with Option CMF)
   PN0250     PN 250 (with Option CMF)
   AN0150     ANSI 150lbs (with Option CMF)
   AN0300     ANSI 300lbs (with Option CMF)
   AN0400     ANSI 400lbs (with Option CMF)
   AN0600     ANSI 600lbs (with Option CMF)
   AN0900     ANSI 900lbs (with Option CMF)
   AN1500     ANSI 1500lbs (with Option CMF)
    OV   Pipe vertical
    OHO   Pipe horizontal, installation from top (only for dry gases!)
    OHS   Pipe horizontal, installation from side (for option FG/FD)